ANG MO KIO PRIMARY SCHOOL

2025 Term 3 Calendar of Events

Wk Date Day Start Time End Time Venue Activity
1 30-Jun Mon 7.30 am 1.30 pm Classrooms Orientation Day (P1-P5)
7.30 am 1.30 pm Classrooms P6 Camp Excellence
2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR / P5RRP
2.15 pm 4.15 pm Classrooms Leadership Training (Class Monitors/Champions) Session 2
Curr Time Library/ Staff Lounge |Health Check
1-Jul Tue 2.15 pm 3.45 pm Teaching Lab Buddy Grove
2.45 pm 3.45 pm Comp Lab CTE@AMKP Chinese Langauge (Selected P6 students)
2.15pm 4.15pm PAL Room Direct School Admission (DSA) Interview Workshop (Selected P6 students)
Curr Time Library/ Staff Lounge [|Health Check
2-Jul Wed 2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR / P3&P4 RRP
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms Remedial (P4-P6)
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P4, P5 Maths E2K
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P5 Higher Mother Tongue (HMT)
2.15 pm 3.30 pm Comp Lab CTE@AMKP Maths (Selected P6 students)
Curr Time Library/ Staff Lounge |Health Check
3-Jul Thu 2.00 pm 3.00 pm ClLassrooms P3&P4 SDR / P3&P4 RRP
2.00 pm 3.30 pm Library P1 Kidsread @ AMKP
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms Remedial (P4-P6)
2.15 pm 4.15 pm Science Rms P4 & P5 Science E2K
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P6 HMT
Curr Time Classrooms P3 Cultural Camp
Curr Time Library/ Staff Lounge |Health Check
4-Jul Fri 2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Mass CCA
2.30 pm 3.30 pm Comp Lab CTE@AMKP English Lang (Selected P6 students)




Curr Time Library/ Staff Lounge |Health Check
5-Jul Sat 4.00pm 10.30pm The Padang P5 National Education Show
2 7-Jul Mon Youth Day holiday
8-Jul Tue 2.00 pm 4.15 pm Hall CDAC GEM Programme
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Library Cyber Wellness Prevention Programme (Selected P3-P6 students)
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Teaching Lab Buddy Grove
2.45 pm 3.45 pm Comp Lab CTE@AMKP Chinese Langauge (Selected P6 students)
2.15 pm 4.15pm Teaching Lab Junior Peer Support Leaders Training 2 (Pri 3-5)
9-Jul Wed 2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR / P3&P4 RRP
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms Remedial (P4-P6)
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P4, P5 Maths E2K
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P5 HMT
2.15 pm 3.30 pm Comp Lab CTE@AMKP Maths (Selected P6 students)
10-Jul Thu 2.00 pm 3.00 pm ClLassrooms P3&P4 SDR / P3&P4 RRP
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms Remedial (P4-P6)
2.15 pm 4.15 pm Science Rms P4 Science E2K 14 (final) & P5 Science E2K
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P6 HMT
2.00 pm 3.30 pm Library P1 Kidsread@AMKP (14)
11-Jul Fri 2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Mass CCA
2.30 pm 3.30 pm Comp Lab CTE@AMKP English Lang (Selected P6 students)
3 14-Jul Mon Recess The Poised Corner |AMKP Makes! Maker Recess Activity (Term 3)
(TPC)
2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR / P5 RRP




2.15 pm 4.15 pm Teaching Lab Cyber Wellness Prevention Programme (Selected P3-P6 students)

2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Competitive CCA
15-Jul Tue Recess TPC AMKP Makes! Maker Recess Activity (Term 3)

2.00 pm 4.15 pm PALRoom 1land2 |CDAC GEM Programme

2.45 pm 3.45 pm Comp Lab CTE@AMKP Chinese Langauge (Selected P6 students)

2.15 pm 4.00 pm Classrooms P5 Maths Olympiad Competition (NMOS)
16-Jul Wed Recess TPC AMKP Makes! Maker Recess Activity (Term 3)

2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR / P3&P4 RRP

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P4, P5 Maths E2K

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms Remedial (P4-P6)

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P5 HMT

2.15 pm 3.30 pm Comp Lab CTE@AMKP Maths (Selected P6 students)

3.45 pm 4.45 pm Teaching Lab Rl Mentoring Programme (selected P4 to P5 students)
17-Jul Thu Recess periods TPC AMKP Makes! Maker Recess Activity (Term 3)

2.00 pm 3.00 pm ClLassrooms P3&P4 SDR / P3&P4 RRP

2.00 pm 3.30 pm Library P1 Kidsread@AMKP (15)

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms Remedial (P4-P6)

2.15 pm 4.15 pm Science Rms P5 Science E2K

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P6 HMT

2:00 PM 4.30pm Punggol Pri S1 Cluster- P2 LSP Reading Carnival at Punggol Primary
18-Jul Fri Recess periods TPC AMKP Makes! Maker Recess Activity (Term 3)

2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Mass CCA

2.30 pm 3.30 pm Comp Lab CTE@AMKP English Lang (Selected P6 students)

1
4] 21-Jul Mon Curr Time Classrooms Racial Harmony Day (RHD) Commemoration
2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR / P5 RRP




2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Competitive CCA
22-Jul Tues Curr time MOLLY Bus P1&2 MOLLY Bus
2.00 pm 4.15 pm PALRoom 1and2 |CDAC GEM Programme
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Teaching Lab Buddy Grove
2.30 pm 4.00 pm Staff Lounge EL Department ETD PD Session
2.45 pm 3.45 pm Comp Lab CTE@AMKP Chinese Langauge (Selected P6 students)
2.00pm 4.30pm Singapore Hokkien |P4 Cultural performance Learning Journey (CL)
Huay Kuan
23-Jul Wed Curr time MOLLY Bus P1&2 MOLLY Bus
2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR / P3&P4 RRP
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P4, P5 Maths E2K (last)
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms Remedial (P4-P6)
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P5 HMT
2.15 pm 3.30 pm Comp Lab CTE@AMKP Maths (Selected P6 students)
3.45 pm 4.45 pm Teaching Lab Rl Mentoring Programme (selected P4 to P5 students)
24-Jul Thu 7.45am Full Day P5 Adventure Camp @ Labrador
2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR / P3&P4 RRP
2.00 pm 3.30 pm Library P1 Kidsread@AMKP (16)
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms Remedial (P4-P6)
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P6 HMT
25-Jul Fri 7.45am Full Day P5 Adventure Camp @ Labrador
2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Mass CCA (No CCA for P5)
2.30 pm 3.30 pm Comp Lab CTE@AMKP English Lang (Selected P6 students)
26 Jul Sat Half Day P5 Adventure Camp @ Labrador (return to Sch at 12pm)
5( 28-Jul Mon Recess Recess TPC Kaleidscope Showcase




2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrrooms P3 SDR
2.15 pm 4.00 pm Sch Hall P4 NAPFA Test
29-Jul Tue Recess Recess TPC Kaleidscope Showcase
2.00 pm 4.15 pm Hall CDAC GEM Programme
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Teaching Lab Buddy Grove
2.30 pm 4.30 pm Teaching Lab Cyber Wellness Prevention Programme (Selected students)
2.45 pm 3.45 pm Comp Lab CTE@AMKP Chinese Langauge (Selected P6 students)
30-Jul Wed Recess Recess TPC Kaleidscope Showcase
2.15 pm 5.00 pm Hall/ Classrooms  |P6 Prelim- EL/MT Oral Day 1
31-Jul Thu Recess Recess TPC Kaleidscope Showcase
2.15 pm 5:00 PM Hall/Classrooms P6 Prelim-EL/MT Oral Day 2
1-Aug Fri Recess Recess TPC Kaleidscope Showcase
2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Mass CCA
2.30 pm 4.30 pm Teaching Lab Cyber Wellness Prevention Programme (Selected students)

6 4-Aug Mon Curr Time Classrooms P6 Prelim EL & MT Oral (Make-up)

2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR / P5 RRP
2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Competitive CCA
2.15 pm 3.30 pm Hall P4 NAPFA Test (make-up)

5-Aug Tue Curr Time Classrooms P6 Prelim EL & MT LC
2.00 pm 4.15 pm Hall CDAC GEM Programme
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Teaching Lab Buddy Grove

6-Aug Wed 2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR / P3&P4 RRP
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms Remedial (P4-P6)
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P5 HMT




2.15 pm 3.30 pm Comp Lab CTE@AMKP Maths (Selected P6 students)

3.45 pm 4.45 pm Teaching Lab Rl Mentoring Programme (selected P4 to P5 students)
7-Aug Thu 2.00 pm 3.30 pm Library P1 Kidsread @AMKP (17)

2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR / P3&P4 RRP

2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms Remedial (P4-P6)

2.15 pm 4.15 pm Science Rms P5 Science E2K
8-Aug Fri 7.30 am 10.30 am National Day Celebration

71 11-Aug Mon National Day Holiday
12-Aug Tue 2.00 pm 4.15 pm Hall CDAC GEM Programme
13-Aug Wed 7.30 am 1.30 pm Classrooms PSLE Oral Examination 2025 (School Closure Days)
14-Aug Thu 7.30 am 1.30 pm Classrooms PSLE Oral Examination 2025 (School Closure Days)
15-Aug Fri 2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Mass CCA
2.15 pm 3.15 pm Teaching Lab CCA Leaders Training (Part 2)
8| 18-Aug Mon Curr Time Classrooms P3-P5 EL/MTL WA 3
2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR / P5 RRP
2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Competitive CCA
19-Aug Tue Curr Time Classrooms P3-P5 EL/MTL WA 3
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Teaching Lab Buddy Grove
20-Aug Wed Curr Time Classrooms P3-P5 EL/MTL WA 3
Curr Time Classrooms P6 Prelim HMT
2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P5 HMT




21-Aug Thurs Curr Time Classrooms P4-P5 EL/MTL WA 3
Curr Time Classrooms P6 Prelim EL Paper 1 and 2
Curr Time P3 Classrooms P3 GEP Screening Exercise
2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR
2.15 pm 4.15 pm Science Rms P5 Science E2K
22-Aug Fri Curr Time Classrooms P3-P5 EL/MTL WA 3
Curr Time Classrooms P6 Prelim Maths
2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Mass CCA
Learning Journey to World Aquatic Championship Venue
2.00 pm 5.00 pm External venue - selected students in the Get Active Programme (GAP)
|
9 25-Aug Mon Curr Time Classrooms P6 Prelim MT
Curr Time Classrooms P3-P5 MA/SC WA 3
Recess TPC Kaleidoscope Exhibition
2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR / P5 RRP
2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Competitive CCA
26-Aug Tue Curr Time Classrooms P3-P5 MA/SC WA 3
Curr Time Classrooms P6 Prelim Science
Recess Kaleidoscope Exhibition
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Teaching Lab Buddy Grove
27-Aug Wed Recess Kaleidoscope Exhibition
Curr Time Classrooms P3-P5 MA/SC WA 3
2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR
2.15 pm 3.30 pm Comp Lab CTE@AMKP Maths (Selected P6 students)
2.00 pm 5.30 pm HIPS S1 Cluster Sports Connect (selected students in the GAP)
28-Aug Thu Curr Time Classrooms P3-P5 MA/SC WA 3




Recess Kaleidoscope Exhibition
2.00 pm 3.00 pm P3&P4 SDR
2.00 pm 3.30 pm Library P1 Kidsread @ AMKP
29-Aug Fri Curr Time Classrooms P3-P5 MA/SC WA 3
7.10am 7.45am Library/Teaching Lab [P1 to P6 ASPIReaders Programme
Recess TPC Kaleidoscope Exhibition
2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Mass CCA

10 1-Sep Mon Recess Kaleidoscope Exhibition
Curr Time Classrooms Return of P6 Prelim papers
2.00pm 4.00pm Dance Studio AISS Project Installation with Kelly Jin Mei (Limerick) - Selected Art Champions
2.15 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR / P5 RRP
2.15 pm 4.15 pm CCA Venues Competitive CCA
2.30pm 4.30pm Geylang Serai P3 SS Learning Journey (2 classes)
2.30pm 4.30pm Kreta Ayer P4 SS Learning Journey (4IN and 4RP)
2-Sep Tue Recess Kaleidoscope Exhibition
2.00pm 4.00pm Dance Studio AISS Project Installation with Kelly Jin Mei (Limerick) - Selected Art Champions
2.00 pm 4.15 pm Hall CDAC GEM Programme
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Teaching Lab Buddy Grove
2.30pm 4.30pm Geylang Serai P3 SS Learning Journey (2 classes)
2.30pm 4.30pm Kreta Ayer P4 SS Learning Journey (4RS)
3-Sep Wed Recess TPC Kaleidoscope Exhibition
2.00 pm 3.00 pm Classrooms P3&P4 SDR
2.00 pm 4.00pm Dance Studio AISS Project Installation with Kelly Jin Mei (Limerick) - Selected Art Champions
2.15 pm 3.45 pm Classrooms P5 HMT
2.30 pm 4.30 pm Zoom/ FTF Meet-the-Parents Il (P6)
2.30 pm 4.30pm Geylang Serai P3 SS Learning Journey (1 class)




4-Sep Thu 7.30 am 10.30 am Hall/ Classrooms Teachers' Day Celebration

Eat with your Family Day (School closes at 5 pm)

5-Sep Fri Teachers' Day (School Holiday)
11-Sep Thu 8.30 am 11.30 am ASPIRE

8.30am 11.30 am P6 Holiday Booster Programme
12-Sep Fri 8.30 am 11.30 am ASPIRE

8.30am 11.30 am P6 Holiday Booster Programme




